DYSON AIRSTRAIT ONYX BLACK/GOLD

Ticket No. Name

o N o g b~ W -

Angela Beech
Duane Gibbs
Jemma Gough
Emma Costin
Karl Hegarty
Gail Myring
Nicola Bimson
Lesley Dale Lesley Dale
Russell Kimble
Amy Hutton
Charlotte Willis
Gail Myring
Zoe Greensill
Karen Mcafee
a™estelle Pritcharda™j
Kelly Evans
Zoey Hill
Ayy Ess
Asa Wright
Karl Hegarty
Ayy Ess
Adam Scott
Adam Scott
Bree-anna Williams
Nicole S
Kelly Day
Kerry Williams
Dawn Rogers
Kerry Williams
Claire Martin

Dawn Convery

Kayleigh Smith

56
57
60
61
63
66
70
71
74
75
79
80
82
83
84
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
94
99
100
101
103
105
106
107
108
112

Ticket No. Name

Amy Hutton
Katie Gibbs
Claire Martin
Russell Kimble
Kirsty Avey
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Karl Hegarty
Jemma Gough
Maryann Wright
Kayleigh Smith
Wendy Langford
Tracy Andrews
Karl Hegarty
Dawn Rogers
Charlotte Willis
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Kelly Evans
Joanne Bodman
Becky Hill
Natalie Davies
Lauren Dale
Claire Martin
Amy Hutton
Duane Gibbs
Kelly Benion
Daniel Evans
Claire Martin
Kelly Magee
Ann-marie Tighe
Duane Gibbs
Marie Palmer

Nicola Daniels

115
116
117
119
120
121
122
124
125
128
130
133
135
137
138
139
140
142
144
146
148
150
154
155
156
158
159
160
162
165
167
170

Ticket No. Name

Daniel Evans
Kayleigh Smith
Dawn Rogers
Lisa Hodson
Amy Hutton
Chloe Anderson
Dawn Rogers
Angela Beech
Russell Kimble
Nicole S
Wendy Langford
Adam Scott
Ayy Ess
Amy Osik
Dawn Rogers
Kimberley Adams
Amy Hutton
Bree-anna Williams
Lauren Binek
Asa Wright
Kerry Williams
Laura Moore
Nicola Daniels
Karl Hegarty
Georgina Hall
Stacey Turner
Nicola Cotterill
Dawn Rogers
Michelle Little
Adrienne Bradley
Amy Hutton
Lauren Binek

Total: 343

Draw: February 20, 2026 9:30 pm
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172
173
174
175
178
179
180
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
192
193
195
197
201
204
206
208
209
210
211
213
214
218
219
221
222
224

Katie Eades
Kerry Williams
Adam Scott
Dawn Rogers
Jessica Humpage
Duane Gibbs
Amy Hutton
Jemma Gough
Samantha Murdoch
Kelly Evans
Angela Beech
Daniel Evans
Tracy Andrews
Amy Hutton
Joanne Maddox
Chelsea Woodhall
Karen Sparkes
Tracy Andrews
Gail Myring
Leslie Poole
Jemma Gough
Karen Sparkes
Kerry Williams
Adam Scott
Lisa Hodson
Stacey Turner
Dawn Rogers
Dawn Rogers
Joanne Maddox
Angela Beech
Asa Wright
Kerry Williams

225
228
234
235
236
237
238
240
242
244
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
256
257
258
262
263
264
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
279
280

Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Angela Beech
Marie Hunt
Angela Beech
Joanne Maddox
Gail Myring
Dean Thompson
Rebecca Swinfen
Marz Wal
Damon Cronin
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Tracy Andrews
Stacey Turner
Amy Hutton
Zoe Greensill
Kerry Williams
Rebecca Swinfen
Jemma Gough
Angela Beech
Stacey Turner
Asa Wright
Duane Gibbs
Natalie Davies
Russell Kimble
Dawn Rogers
Michelle Poole
Caitlin Shaw
Maryann Wright
Ayy Ess
Jenny Ward
Dawn Rogers

Kerry Williams

282
283
284
286
287
288
293
294
296
297
298
301
304
306
307
308
309
314
315
316
318
320
321
322
323
324
325
329
330
337
338
340

Michelle Biggs
Zoe Greensill
Jemma Gough
Holly Feetham
Chelsea Woodhall
Daljit Kaur
Stacey Turner
Harriett Betts
Karl Hegarty
Kimberley Adams
Kimberley Adams
Amy Hutton
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Emily Lawlor
Angela Beech
Tracy Andrews
Joanne Maddox
Dawn Convery
Stacey Turner
Nichola Hipkins
Andrew Wood
Charlotte Bowen
Jessica Cooksey
Joanne Birch
Tracy Andrews
Maryann Wright
Caitlin Shaw
Ayy Ess
Kerry Williams
Kerry Williams
Dawn Rogers

Kerry Williams

Total: 343

Draw: February 20, 2026 9:30 pm
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341
342
345
346
348
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
361
362
363
364
365
368
370
371
375
378
383
388
389
390
391
392
395
398
399

Millie Slater
Stacey Martin
Ayy Ess
Duane Gibbs
Jack Glasby
Joanne Birch
Amy Hutton
Thomas Lavender
Angela Lees
Stacey Turner
Dawn Rogers
Amy Hutton
Gail Myring
Tracy Andrews
Kim Jones
Heather Peace
Jessica Cooksey
Amy Hutton
Kirsty Avey
Kirsty Lewis
Nic Holloway
Kimberley Adams
Rebecca Hill
Ayy Ess
Donna Blewitt
Michelle Little
Karl Hegarty
Duane Gibbs
Stacey Blakemore
Kerry Williams

Lisa Lou Williams

Claire Martin

402
404
405
408
409
410
411
413
414
416
418
419
420
422
423
424
425
429
432
433
434
436
437
439
441
442
444
447
449
450
451
452

Jessica Cooksey
Katie Evans
Joanne Maddox
Jemma Gough
Ayy Ess
Michelle Little
Kea Chun Chia
Kerry Williams
Natalie Davies
Karl Hegarty
Karen Mcafee
Claire Martin
Katie Evans
Katie Eades
Adam Scott
Gail Myring
Karl Hegarty
Karl Hegarty
Jody Bradnick
Andrew Wood
Michelle Little
Adam Scott
Holly Feetham
Ayy Ess
Kimberley Adams
Amy Hutton
Kerry Williams
Karen Sparkes
Kerry Williams
Dawn Rogers
Duane Gibbs
Karl Hegarty

453
454
456
458
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
473
474
475
477
478
479
482
483
489
490
492
493
495
496
500
501
502
503
504
506
508

Samantha Murdoch
Danielle Rebecca
Amy Osik
Emily Lawlor
Stacey Turner
Paige Chilton
Angela Beech
Gail Myring
Maryann Wright
Jemma Gough
Panela Cremin
Kayleigh Smith
Angela Beech
Andrew Wood
Kelly Magee
Dawn Rogers
Jessica Cooksey
Gail Myring
Amy Hutton
Rachel Brooks
Kimberley Adams
Jemma Gough
Kerry Williams
Maryann Wright
Kelly Brewster
Duane Gibbs
Thomas Lavender
a™ijestelle Pritcharda™
Michelle Biggs
Kerry Williams
Amy Hutton
Gail Myring

Total: 343

Draw: February 20, 2026 9:30 pm
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509 Mark Seager 561 Sonia Hickman
510 Dawn Rogers 562 Karen Sparkes
511 Kimberley Adams 568 Tracy Andrews
515 Michelle Poole 569 Adam Scott
516 Russell Kimble 570 Kerry Williams
517 Adam Scott 572 Duane Gibbs
518 Dawn Convery 575 Dawn Rogers
522 Jane Binek 576 Reilly Lesley
524 Olivia Wright 578 Gail Myring
528 Amy Hutton 579 Charlotte Willis
529 Chelsea Woodhall 580 Kerry Williams
530 Ann-marie Tighe 582 Nakita Bastable
531 Dawn Rogers 583 Karl Hegarty
533 Adam Scott 584 Tracy Andrews
535 Shauna Connolly 585 Bree-anna Williams
537 Kimberley Adams 586 Kirsty Lewis
539 Dawn Rogers 589 Tracy Andrews
541 Paige Garratt 590 Jodie Stanford
542 Kerry Williams 592 Kirsty Avey
543 Amy Hutton 593 Jemma Gough
544 Sarah Willdigg 596 Kimberley Adams
545 a™jestelle Pritcharda™ 599 Ayy Ess
546 Lynette Williams 600 Rebecca Parry
548 Kimberley Adams

549 Chloe Anderson

551 Karen Mcafee

552 Amy Hutton

553 Dawn Rogers

554 Jane Binek

555 Halima Ali

556 Asa Wright

560 Amy Hutton

Total: 343 « Draw: February 20, 2026 9:30 pm Page 4 of 4




