

Ticket No.	Name
1	Angela Beech
3	Duane Gibbs
4	Jemma Gough
5	Emma Costin
6	Karl Hegarty
7	Gail Myring
8	Nicola Bimson
10	Lesley Dale Lesley Dale
12	Russell Kimble
13	Amy Hutton
14	Charlotte Willis
15	Gail Myring
17	Zoe Greensill
20	Karen McAfee
21	â™¡estelle Pritchardâ™¡
22	Kelly Evans
24	Zoey Hill
25	Ayy Ess
26	Asa Wright
28	Karl Hegarty
29	Ayy Ess
30	Adam Scott
31	Adam Scott
33	Bree-anna Williams
35	Nicole S
37	Kelly Day
38	Kerry Williams
42	Dawn Rogers
43	Kerry Williams
44	Claire Martin
51	Dawn Convery
53	Kayleigh Smith

Ticket No.	Name
56	Amy Hutton
57	Katie Gibbs
60	Claire Martin
61	Russell Kimble
63	Kirsty Avey
66	Mary Fuckin Poppins ðŸ™£
70	Karl Hegarty
71	Jemma Gough
74	Maryann Wright
75	Kayleigh Smith
79	Wendy Langford
80	Tracy Andrews
82	Karl Hegarty
83	Dawn Rogers
84	Charlotte Willis
85	Mary Fuckin Poppins ðŸ™£
87	Kelly Evans
88	Joanne Bodman
89	Becky Hill
90	Natalie Davies
91	Lauren Dale
92	Claire Martin
94	Amy Hutton
99	Duane Gibbs
100	Kelly Benion
101	Daniel Evans
103	Claire Martin
105	Kelly Magee
106	Ann-marie Tighe
107	Duane Gibbs
108	Marie Palmer
112	Nicola Daniels

Ticket No.	Name
115	Daniel Evans
116	Kayleigh Smith
117	Dawn Rogers
119	Lisa Hodson
120	Amy Hutton
121	Chloe Anderson
122	Dawn Rogers
124	Angela Beech
125	Russell Kimble
128	Nicole S
130	Wendy Langford
133	Adam Scott
135	Ayy Ess
137	Amy Osik
138	Dawn Rogers
139	Kimberley Adams
140	Amy Hutton
142	Bree-anna Williams
144	Lauren Binek
146	Asa Wright
148	Kerry Williams
150	Laura Moore
154	Nicola Daniels
155	Karl Hegarty
156	Georgina Hall
158	Stacey Turner
159	Nicola Cotterill
160	Dawn Rogers
162	Michelle Little
165	Adrienne Bradley
167	Amy Hutton
170	Lauren Binek

Ticket No.	Name
172	Katie Eades
173	Kerry Williams
174	Adam Scott
175	Dawn Rogers
178	Jessica Humpage
179	Duane Gibbs
180	Amy Hutton
181	Jemma Gough
183	Samantha Murdoch
184	Kelly Evans
185	Angela Beech
186	Daniel Evans
187	Tracy Andrews
188	Amy Hutton
192	Joanne Maddox
193	Chelsea Woodhall
195	Karen Sparkes
197	Tracy Andrews
201	Gail Myring
204	Leslie Poole
206	Jemma Gough
208	Karen Sparkes
209	Kerry Williams
210	Adam Scott
211	Lisa Hodson
213	Stacey Turner
214	Dawn Rogers
218	Dawn Rogers
219	Joanne Maddox
221	Angela Beech
222	Asa Wright
224	Kerry Williams

Ticket No.	Name
225	Mary Fuckin Poppins ðŸ™£
228	Angela Beech
234	Marie Hunt
235	Angela Beech
236	Joanne Maddox
237	Gail Myring
238	Dean Thompson
240	Rebecca Swinfen
242	Marz Wal
244	Damon Cronin
248	Mary Fuckin Poppins ðŸ™£
249	Tracy Andrews
250	Stacey Turner
251	Amy Hutton
252	Zoe Greensill
253	Kerry Williams
254	Rebecca Swinfen
256	Jemma Gough
257	Angela Beech
258	Stacey Turner
262	Asa Wright
263	Duane Gibbs
264	Natalie Davies
269	Russell Kimble
270	Dawn Rogers
271	Michelle Poole
272	Caitlin Shaw
273	Maryann Wright
274	Ayy Ess
275	Jenny Ward
279	Dawn Rogers
280	Kerry Williams

Ticket No.	Name
282	Michelle Biggs
283	Zoe Greensill
284	Jemma Gough
286	Holly Feetham
287	Chelsea Woodhall
288	Daljit Kaur
293	Stacey Turner
294	Harriett Betts
296	Karl Hegarty
297	Kimberley Adams
298	Kimberley Adams
301	Amy Hutton
304	Mary Fuckin Poppins ðŸ™£
306	Emily Lawlor
307	Angela Beech
308	Tracy Andrews
309	Joanne Maddox
314	Dawn Convery
315	Stacey Turner
316	Nichola Hipkins
318	Andrew Wood
320	Charlotte Bowen
321	Jessica Cooksey
322	Joanne Birch
323	Tracy Andrews
324	Maryann Wright
325	Caitlin Shaw
329	Ayy Ess
330	Kerry Williams
337	Kerry Williams
338	Dawn Rogers
340	Kerry Williams

Ticket No.	Name
341	Millie Slater
342	Stacey Martin
345	Ayy Ess
346	Duane Gibbs
348	Jack Glasby
352	Joanne Birch
353	Amy Hutton
354	Thomas Lavender
355	Angela Lees
356	Stacey Turner
357	Dawn Rogers
358	Amy Hutton
359	Gail Myring
361	Tracy Andrews
362	Kim Jones
363	Heather Peace
364	Jessica Cooksey
365	Amy Hutton
368	Kirsty Avey
370	Kirsty Lewis
371	Nic Holloway
375	Kimberley Adams
378	Rebecca Hill
383	Ayy Ess
388	Donna Blewitt
389	Michelle Little
390	Karl Hegarty
391	Duane Gibbs
392	Stacey Blakemore
395	Kerry Williams
398	Lisa Lou Williams
399	Claire Martin

Ticket No.	Name
402	Jessica Cooksey
404	Katie Evans
405	Joanne Maddox
408	Jemma Gough
409	Ayy Ess
410	Michelle Little
411	Kea Chun Chia
413	Kerry Williams
414	Natalie Davies
416	Karl Hegarty
418	Karen Mcafee
419	Claire Martin
420	Katie Evans
422	Katie Eades
423	Adam Scott
424	Gail Myring
425	Karl Hegarty
429	Karl Hegarty
432	Jody Bradnick
433	Andrew Wood
434	Michelle Little
436	Adam Scott
437	Holly Feetham
439	Ayy Ess
441	Kimberley Adams
442	Amy Hutton
444	Kerry Williams
447	Karen Sparkes
449	Kerry Williams
450	Dawn Rogers
451	Duane Gibbs
452	Karl Hegarty

Ticket No.	Name
453	Samantha Murdoch
454	Danielle Rebecca
456	Amy Osik
458	Emily Lawlor
461	Stacey Turner
462	Paige Chilton
463	Angela Beech
464	Gail Myring
465	Maryann Wright
466	Jemma Gough
467	Panela Cremin
473	Kayleigh Smith
474	Angela Beech
475	Andrew Wood
477	Kelly Magee
478	Dawn Rogers
479	Jessica Cooksey
482	Gail Myring
483	Amy Hutton
489	Rachel Brooks
490	Kimberley Adams
492	Jemma Gough
493	Kerry Williams
495	Maryann Wright
496	Kelly Brewster
500	Duane Gibbs
501	Thomas Lavender
502	â™ªestelle Pritchardâ™ª
503	Michelle Biggs
504	Kerry Williams
506	Amy Hutton
508	Gail Myring

Ticket No.	Name
509	Mark Seager
510	Dawn Rogers
511	Kimberley Adams
515	Michelle Poole
516	Russell Kimble
517	Adam Scott
518	Dawn Convery
522	Jane Binek
524	Olivia Wright
528	Amy Hutton
529	Chelsea Woodhall
530	Ann-marie Tighe
531	Dawn Rogers
533	Adam Scott
535	Shauna Connolly
537	Kimberley Adams
539	Dawn Rogers
541	Paige Garratt
542	Kerry Williams
543	Amy Hutton
544	Sarah Willdigg
545	â™ªestelle Pritchardâ™ª
546	Lynette Williams
548	Kimberley Adams
549	Chloe Anderson
551	Karen McAfee
552	Amy Hutton
553	Dawn Rogers
554	Jane Binek
555	Halima Ali
556	Asa Wright
560	Amy Hutton

Ticket No.	Name
561	Sonia Hickman
562	Karen Sparkes
568	Tracy Andrews
569	Adam Scott
570	Kerry Williams
572	Duane Gibbs
575	Dawn Rogers
576	Reilly Lesley
578	Gail Myring
579	Charlotte Willis
580	Kerry Williams
582	Nakita Bastable
583	Karl Hegarty
584	Tracy Andrews
585	Bree-anna Williams
586	Kirsty Lewis
589	Tracy Andrews
590	Jodie Stanford
592	Kirsty Avey
593	Jemma Gough
596	Kimberley Adams
599	Ayy Ess
600	Rebecca Parry